
km en 00:07:05 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 2 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cad 2 50860630057 00:07:05

2 30 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700421 00:07:06

3 23 LAIR Nicolas C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700085 00:07:11

4 17 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540412 00:07:18

5 14 BONNIN Matheo C.C.VERVANT Cad 2 50170790001 00:07:18

6 32 BRUNET Hugo P ST FLORENT NIORT Cad 2 50790590214 00:07:21

7 27 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700099 00:07:23

8 24 FAULCON Jérémie CC SACLAY Cad 2 48913240033 00:07:23

9 15 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700144 00:07:29

10 25 BERNUCHON Noe AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540403 00:07:31

11 10 FESTOC Yannis U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 1 50160090053 00:07:39

12 7 MOLLE Nathan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 2 52850640174 00:07:43

13 22 DISSAIS Auxence V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680054 00:07:43

14 21 RETAILLEAU Maxime U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 2 50160090052 00:07:44

15 26 BRUGIER Hugo V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680094 00:07:50

16 11 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN F Cad 2 51323300116 00:07:51

17 19 FERNANDEZ Thomas ANGOULEME VELO CLUB Cad 2 50161860177 00:07:53

18 12 BARATEAU Joris AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540390 00:07:55

19 5 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710036 00:07:58

20 29 PLAISIR Alban DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME Cad 1 50242920055 00:08:01

21 8 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 1 50861540093 00:08:01

22 9 BECHU Kerrian U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710063 00:08:13

23 28 MENANTEAU Gaëtan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 1 52850640331 00:08:15

24 20 MENANTEAU Lisa LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME F Jun 1 52850640333 00:08:19

25 6 GRASSEAU Matteo AC MENESPLET Cad 1 50242780041 00:08:24

26 18 CHARLAND Laelian POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS Cad 1 52492890055 00:08:30

27 16 CHABRUN Mathys U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. Cad 2 50861030056 00:08:34

28 3 VIART Louis AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 1 50861540405 00:08:54

0,000

RESULTATS
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km en 01:35:05 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 23 LAIR Nicolas C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700085 01:35:05

2 30 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700421 01:35:05

3 27 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700099 01:35:05

4 2 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cad 2 50860630057 01:35:05

5 17 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540412 01:35:11

6 7 MOLLE Nathan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 2 52850640174 01:35:17

7 14 BONNIN Matheo C.C.VERVANT Cad 2 50170790001 01:35:58

8 32 BRUNET Hugo P ST FLORENT NIORT Cad 2 50790590214 01:37:28

9 24 FAULCON Jérémie CC SACLAY Cad 2 48913240033 01:37:44

10 26 BRUGIER Hugo V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680094 01:39:12

11 25 BERNUCHON Noe AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540403 01:39:25

12 22 DISSAIS Auxence V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680054 01:39:41

13 15 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700144 01:41:00

14 10 FESTOC Yannis U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 1 50160090053 01:41:00

15 6 GRASSEAU Matteo AC MENESPLET Cad 1 50242780041 01:46:05

16 11 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN F Cad 2 51323300116 01:46:05

17 5 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710036 01:46:25

18 29 PLAISIR Alban DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME Cad 1 50242920055 01:46:25

19 21 RETAILLEAU Maxime U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 2 50160090052 01:48:07

20 9 BECHU Kerrian U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710063 01:48:10

21 12 BARATEAU Joris AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540390 01:50:00

22 8 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 1 50861540093 01:54:10

23 20 MENANTEAU Lisa LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME F Jun 1 52850640333 01:54:10

24 28 MENANTEAU Gaëtan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 1 52850640331 01:54:30

25 16 CHABRUN Mathys U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. Cad 2 50861030056 01:56:00
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RESULTATS

2ème Prix de Dangé St Romain - Ligne Route

DANGÉ SAINT ROMAIN Cadets
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km en 01:42:10 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 2 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cad 2 50860630057 01:42:10

2 30 DELHOMME Rafael C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700421 01:42:11

3 23 LAIR Nicolas C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700085 01:42:16

4 27 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN Cad 2 50860700099 01:42:28

5 17 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540412 01:42:29

6 7 MOLLE Nathan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 2 52850640174 01:43:00

7 14 BONNIN Matheo C.C.VERVANT Cad 2 50170790001 01:43:16

8 32 BRUNET Hugo P ST FLORENT NIORT Cad 2 50790590214 01:44:49

9 24 FAULCON Jérémie CC SACLAY Cad 2 48913240033 01:45:07

10 25 BERNUCHON Noe AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540403 01:46:56

11 26 BRUGIER Hugo V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680094 01:47:02

12 22 DISSAIS Auxence V.NAINTRE Cad 2 50860680054 01:47:24

13 15 NAUDON Clement C.POITEVIN Cad 1 50860700144 01:48:29

14 10 FESTOC Yannis U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 1 50160090053 01:48:39

15 11 BARBOTIN Alice INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN F Cad 2 51323300116 01:53:56

16 5 COTIER Alexis U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710036 01:54:23

17 29 PLAISIR Alban DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME Cad 1 50242920055 01:54:26

18 6 GRASSEAU Matteo AC MENESPLET Cad 1 50242780041 01:54:29

19 21 RETAILLEAU Maxime U.C.CONFOLENS Cad 2 50160090052 01:55:51

20 9 BECHU Kerrian U.V.POITIERS Cad 1 50860710063 01:56:23

21 12 BARATEAU Joris AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 2 50861540390 01:57:55

22 8 TURCAS Axel AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS Cad 1 50861540093 02:02:11

23 20 MENANTEAU Lisa LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME F Jun 1 52850640333 02:02:29

24 28 MENANTEAU Gaëtan LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME Cad 1 52850640331 02:02:45

25 16 CHABRUN Mathys U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. Cad 2 50861030056 02:04:34
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